DN 11/09/1998 Churchill, Manitoba
ch98313].r00a ave 95 Page 1

Linear Scale Black=161 White=15
T T T
45000 - = - — — — -
= :-:’—i- == = — ——

I
i
| ||'||;I|

o

i

o
A i
il I
fe NE

4000.0 -

3500.0 - _
3000.0 -
2500.0 - E ko

2000.0 -+

1500.0

1000.0

500.0
o) o O QG O & ¥ &
2, %, &, B, 2, B, R b, %, Lo L, %, %

D 00 DL D DD D D D D D D

uT

kHz



